
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

5.95/99 
For official use 

Company Number 

OFC IE 

(a) Insert full name of (a) DANNY'S CARPETS 
company 

Limited 

{b) insert full name(s) We -(b) rv Cne_ce DiILLIANS Of 
and address(es) BAlLan s + bo, TY Army 

NAWaation Prawn, PeRCVAW , CT49 4 ‘ 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at(c) |€" fegeuany WIS 

Signed = ; Date 14|a\ AVS 

Presenter's name, fat ANS « Go 
address and reference (if 

any) T YA NL. 

NAV | CAT Lon Rage 
ABER CY NON 

Char gry 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

21/02/2015 #150 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Hui 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of Danny's Carpets Ltd 

Company No: 07816996 

on the 18th February 2015 being the date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Arig, (push 

Signed Melek 

Dated as 02 | Zoro 



A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subjoct to fixed charge 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge 

None 

Uncharged Assets 

Stocks 
Debtors 
Cash at bank and in hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date zs] 2 lis 
t 

Notes 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

1 300 00 Nil 
2 2 145 00; 4.600 00 
3 6 741 00) 6 740 00 

9 186 00) 8,340 00 



A1— Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwar: 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets avaitable to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating chare 
Orrector's loan accounts 
HM Revenue & Customs 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Notes 

N
A
N
 

Estimated 
to Realise 

£ £ 

8,340 00 

8,340 00 

107 75 
2,581 04 

14,275 68 

16,964 47 
16.624 47) 

e624 4a) 

100 

—— 88257) 

Signature Mob Date 73] 2 |aore 



LY 96.94 

fez 90E 
Ta9 

(NN 
voxtinryuony 

Proy 
ost 

z 
wortaed 

fekoy 
BOUIAG 

aWwOISAD| 
pamar] 

ABiourg 
sndG| 

ro 
test 

VNC SHO 
asy 

NPRITOW 
Greta 

WIG 
1OFPEEDD 

LT 
Seq0UTW 

oor 
SSF EING 

SuqHOM 
peoy aowduaseg| 

sno 
sapnig worsauaRG 

BHO 
WHI 

NORA) 
(VL 

AIO 
DIN/ 

AA) 
SHOISND > onWeA A 

A
 

eo F2z 
FL 

Ovi 
seT 

W
o
d
a
]
 

yeans 
sour] GZ) 

‘esnoH UPIBay 
4001 

US| 
u
a
R
e
T
 

Du 
rstosuy 

CLV AY sworn 
3 

ominnoy 
WH 

loot 
"Rat SID] 

Sy 
I
R
R
 

1H 
Hd 

wopurig 
pamary 

xouryocig 
mE 

a
 

Er 
13 Aumes: 

u
s
e
 

prey 
Auunoes: 

¥ 
" 

osnen 
——_Aaynoes 

exec 
fue 

jo sye190, 
Z
e
p
 

10 wnoury| 
skueduss 

Sun Ut Avedard 
Jon0 

op 
Jo UoNUera 

B
u
r
e
 

SioypaR 
pUR SEClES 

10 SPOOD Jo Adds 
@yl JO GOUEADS 

UI prEd 
jUNOWE 

BuNWUIB;S 
SI9WOISNO 

PUP sWeLNaaLBE 
Bles JEUOINDYGD 

Jo BUISEE 
JeLeYO 

oseTUNd-oIy 
L9pUN SIOUPAD 

AUS 
KyUEP| 

PUB SIONPA!D 
[1B ENMU 

ISTE 
NOA, 

ION 

‘SUOLIGAHD 
ANVANOS 

a 


